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1| 5un.64 [aiim L fnAng 41in : 8.500.00 KG 67/68/161 3300000079 | 81.A.64 10,643,372.86
2 | 5u.A.64 |aiusien Uity vihfun 4 - 1,040.00 KH P640000167 3300000080 | 8u.A.64 10,642,332.86
3 | 5uA.64 |nineien 1ihdn Anuad waiaef Tadafind Sain - 2,182.80 KH P640000170 3300000081 8n.A. 64 10,640,150.06
4 | 5un.64 |uinsin Uhin Aesie Urswmatng - 5,649.60 . KG 63/64/164 3300000817 81.n. 64 10,634,500.46
5 | 5uA.64 B ’ Lt unTatnamInR A1in - 6,000.00 KG 68/64/163 3300000818 | 8u.A.64 10,628,500.46
6 | 5u.A.64 |wiuein Ui saneslaan Ain - 6,525.00 KG 62/64/158 3300000038 | 8u.A.64 10,621,975.46
7 | 5uA.64 |oimgie AMTNAINTTH - 32,499.30 KH P640000162 3300000939 | 8u.A.64 10,589,476.16
8 | 5u.A.64 | Litneanmuau (2517) A1ia - 4,200.00 KH P640000169 3300000940 8u.n. 64 10,585,276.16
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10 | 5u.A.64 |ainsitn LN Auaud 3 ngamn Aana - 5,235.00 KG 65/64/159 3300002138 | 81.A.64 10,570,501.16
11 | 5u.m. 64 |aimsien Uithwsaarhiun aia - 4,050.00 KH P640000165 3300002139 8 1.n. 64 10,566,451.16
12 | 5u.m 64 |Bimsien U3t 7 1o wailaad 1979 driie - 1,000.00 KH P640000166 3300002140 8u.A. 64 10,565,451.16
13 | 5u.A.64 |nwinmiEn Uindaaa ifindnin - 34,240.00 KG 64/64/157 3300002477 8 1.A. 64 10,531,211.16
19 | 5um. 64 |Briousin LT # W A uLLRTMES - 2,340.00 KH P640000168 3300002408 81.A. 64 10,528,871.16
15 | 11 1.A.64 [ArdmmnyaranIeuen - Fnamunasadtiaguniansunng U39 qua Wunsa wiu e - 8,925.00 KG 35/64/180 3300002272 | 14 4.A.64 10,519,946.16
16 | 11 1A, 64 |Ardnammnasaniatiean fuGinag Autiadinen QUATITENT - 11,240.00 KG 34/64/181 3300002523 | 14 1.p.64 10,508,706.16
17 | 11 un 64 [Adramnyanameuen - Adaaendisenaisuasdaingian Suilediu Tneunansuning - 18,197.42 KG 33/64/178 3300002524 | 14u.n.64 10,490,508.74
18 | 111.p. 64 [Adumnyanrsniguen - Avdnasenunisdainienanliznaunisg Suwad gl - 15,970.00 KG 74/64/179 3300002525 | 14 4.p.64 10,474,538.74
19 | 18 0.A. 64 |Ardrammnnmisviniuldaen U3t Bnen duau nfin - 14.315.00 KG 36/64/201 3300002284 | 20 H.A. 64 10,060,223.74
20 | 18 1A 64 |Ardammyananituen - 1).3::.__:5;35._633‘5 Sununnemad - 14,300.00 KG 73/64/202 3300002545 20 1. 64 10,445,923.74
21 | 18 wA. 64 [A¥namuninirnissauniaiy Aninamamauna ey - 384.00 P630000205 3400000465 | 20 4.A.64 10,445,539.74
22 | 19u.n.64 %%é?%ésw\mg:ﬂ:amg{% Litin glan 411 - 36,643.56 KG 75/64/204 3300000959 | 22u.A.64 10,408,896.18
23 | 19164 [Taguuiunueia weiiuni ane1a - 860.00 KG 30/64/206 3300002457 | 224.A.64 10,408,036.18
20 | 191a. 64 |Andrammnyansmeuen - dngadneiauasnednantioulsaiy Hinatjusaudnia O 1 mauag - £4,000.00 KG 46/64/208 3300002458 | 22 u.A. 64 10,344,036.18
25 | 19.1.n.64 |Tanaundd - Januiiing EHuE e - 12450.00 KG 31/64/207 3300002554 | 22 1.0 64 10,331,586.18
26 | 20 1A, 64 |Tagngmainiansuwnd - fueiiilten Linensun idumeilng - 16,000.00 KG 76/64/215 3300002557 | 22 u.A.64 10,315,586.18
27 | 20 u.A. 64 m%&:?c?ﬁi&533?35_J3?5523»5:33&&&53 v lwAquAMIA 10 16,320.00 RI 2100900006 1500000402 | 20 W.A. 64 10,331,906.18
28 | 211.A.64 mzmm:sx:masjzsi:éEr_ssz._,_5E.Faé:s..ﬁsmz_E:s%zamzmemﬁsz%_Bs,E:m_._ﬁjﬁ 204,000.00 RI 2100090006 1500000701 | 21u.A.64 10,535,906.18
29 | 26 u.a. 64 |ihdudndinads indunsumsnga g ldlu danadd 466,000.00 R R640000006 300004491 26 1.9, 64 11,001,906.18
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